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By the Contractor

Name & Address of Principal Employer: M/s Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd. Agarwal Fun City Mall, CBD, Shahdara Delhi

S.No.

Employee
s Code 
No. if any

Name of Worker Father Name Designation Date of 
Appointment 

Number of 
days 
worked

A/c Payee Cheque no. 
vide which wages are 
paid

Date of Payment

1 G098212 KAMLESH  SHARMA CHANDERSEN SHARMA    LADY SECURITY GUARD23/10/2015 10.00 32290004436 7/11/2015
2 G097921 HARI  SHANKAR RISHIPAL    SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 14.00 006501525373 7/11/2015
3 G032929 SATPAL  SINGH GYANCHAND   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 16.00 662801530102 7/11/2015
4 G081205 SUBODH  KUMAR SHRI    NIWASH SECURITY GUARD 15/02/2015 16.00 083101518926 7/11/2015
5 G097221 MAUSAM  KUMAR PRASADI    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 17.00 103701508848 7/11/2015
6 G092410 ALI  MENHDI MOHMMAD ALI    SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2015 18.00 27890100028391 7/11/2015
7 G088776 MONU  KUMAR KALU    SECURITY GUARD 25/05/2015 19.00 98232200001072 7/11/2015
8 G088248 WASIM  AKRAM NASHAR    AHMED SECURITY GUARD 18/05/2015 22.00 244901503332 7/11/2015
9 G086515 MOOL CHAND SINGH BIJENDRA    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 23/04/2015 22.00 87982210002740 7/11/2015

10 G088233 ROHIT  RANA RAMDIYA    RANA SECURITY GUARD 17/05/2015 22.00 003701556884 7/11/2015
11 G085279 MANINDER  . DEV    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 15/04/2015 23.00 033001519189 7/11/2015
12 G095081 DAYARAM  . CHAITRAM    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 23.00 031301509763 7/11/2015
13 G083336 ROSHAN  KUMAR SANJAY    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 07/03/2015 24.00 039601524331 7/11/2015
14 G097225 MAHESH  SHARMA JAGDISH  PRASAD  SHARMASECURITY GUARD 01/10/2015 25.00 7/11/2015
15 G095851 REENA  KUMARI NAND    LAL LADY SECURITY GUARD10/09/2015 25.00 244901504196 7/11/2015
16 G082561 VIRENDRA  KUMAR DAYARAM    SUPERVISOR GENERAL27/02/2015 26.50 083101518507 7/11/2015
17 G090156 PRADIP  KUMAR KAILASH    PRAJAPATI SECURITY GUARD 11/06/2015 28.00 054201524403 7/11/2015
18 G080132 SURENDRA  KUMAR ROSHAN    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 29/01/2015 28.00 083101518514 7/11/2015
19 G097234 PARAS  . RAMEHAR    BHARDWAJ SECURITY GUARD 06/10/2015 28.00 086000101007559 7/11/2015
20 G007543 SHANKAR SINGH PAL SURAJ PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/10/2010 30.00 113601502930 7/11/2015
21 G072894 SUBODH  KUMAR MAHENDER    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/08/2014 30.00 083101516269 7/11/2015
22 G076092 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV RAM  NARESH  YADAV SECURITY GUARD 30/10/2014 30.00 113201505077 7/11/2015
23 G091282 RADHA  RANI BAGWAT    PRASAD LADY SECURITY GUARD01/07/2015 30.00 083101510527 7/11/2015
24 G091451 DEEPAK  . SUNDER    SECURITY GUARD 11/07/2015 30.00 2256000101264526 7/11/2015
25 G090564 SWARAN  SINGH JAI   SINGH SUPERVISOR GENERAL13/06/2015 30.00 031301509762 7/11/2015
26 G094650 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY RAMESH  KUMAR  PANDEYSECURITY GUARD 27/08/2015 30.00 031301509765 7/11/2015
27 G005511 TETAR  PRASAD RAJ BALLAM RAY SECURITY GUARD 18/06/2010 31.00 083101516335 7/11/2015
28 G007280 RAMAN  JHA VIRANCHI JHA  SECURITY GUARD 21/09/2010 31.00 017101517313 7/11/2015
29 G007361 MOHD.  TAZIM ALLAH BAKSH  SECURITY GUARD 28/09/2010 31.00 135101502840 7/11/2015
30 G019373 PANALAL  VISHWA   MITTAR SECURITY GUARD 26/07/2011 31.00 039601515683 7/11/2015

Name and Address of Establishment of Contractor :-Walsons Services (P) Ltd. Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030 Month Oct 2015

Particulars/Details

Name/Address of Website
Name of the Establishment

Address of the Establishment (Registered Office)

Address of the Establishment /Branch office where contract workers are to be engaged

Nature of work for which contract workmen are to be employed

Name of the Proprietor/Partner/Director/Managing Director

Date of starting of Business

Date of initial agreement with the Principal Employer (working since with PE)
Mobile No. of PE/Contractor

E-mail ID of PE /Contractor
Website Address of Contractor's establishment 

Registration Certificate No. of PE/Contractor Labour License No. and valid up to

Registration No. Under the Registration Act, 1908

Registration No. under Partnership Act, 1932

Registration No. under the Companies Act,1956

Registration No. under the Delhi Shops & Establishment Act,1954

Registration No. under the Factories Act (for PE)
Registration No. of Employee ESI Act,1948

Registration No. EPF and Misc. Provision Act, 1952
Service Tax Registration No.
Sale Tax Registration No.
PAN Card No.

Description

http://www.walsons.com
Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

M/s Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd.     Parsvnath Commercial 
Complex Plot outside Seelampur, Delhi-110053

Providing Security Services

Mr. Amit Dar

1/4/2012

1/10/2016
9717798614

arvind.yadav@securitas-india.com
http://www.walsons.com

CLA/NE/168/12/DLC and valid upto 31st March 2014

N/A

N/A

88528

2011006741

N/A
11-46917-101/z-6/2000

DL/22524/Coverage/4591
888CW1433EST001.
N/A
888CW1433E

http://www.walsons.com
mailto:arvind.yadav@securitas-india.com
http://www.walsons.com


31 G032776 SANDEEP  KUMAR BARU    MAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 31.00 112701500660 7/11/2015
32 G043756 JAGDEEP  SINGH JAI PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/12/2012 31.00 083101508921 7/11/2015
33 G032900 SHIVNANDAN  SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 31.00 083101515984 7/11/2015
34 G032893 PRAVEEN  KUMAR SALEKH   CHAND SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 31.00 212201500736 7/11/2015
35 G059672 KUSH  PAL KOTWAL   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 09/01/2014 31.00 083101516271 7/11/2015
36 G032906 SANJAY  . KISHAN   LAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 31.00 003701552797 7/11/2015
37 G063294 KULDEEP  . ASHOK   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 14/03/2014 31.00 003701554017 7/11/2015
38 G064500 POONAM  RANI TEJPAL    LADY SECURITY GUARD05/04/2014 31.00 003701554018 7/11/2015
39 G058607 HEMANTA  DEY RAMAN   DEY SECURITY GUARD 13/12/2013 31.00 083101516270 7/11/2015
40 G052844 KAMAL  SINGH BABU    RAM SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2013 31.00 083101510967 7/11/2015
41 G091296 RAVI  . KAILASH    CHAND SECURITY GUARD 02/07/2015 31.00 181201000006205 7/11/2015
42 G094641 ASHWANI  KUMAR ANANG    PAL SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 31.00 605810110010933 7/11/2015
43 G095842 AMIT KUMAR JAIN SANJAY  KUMAR  JAIN SECURITY GUARD 04/09/2015 31.00 034601506609 7/11/2015
44 G083364 NITU  . RAJENDRA    LADY SECURITY GUARD17/03/2015 31.00 039601524344 7/11/2015
45 G096635 AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI SOORYA    NARAYAN SECURITY GUARD 26/09/2015 31.00 453902010999415 7/11/2015
46 G083332 MITHUN  KUMAR RAMESH   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 16/03/2015 31.00 039601524324 7/11/2015
47 G094642 ARVIND  SINGH RAM SEVAK    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 31.00 031301509783 7/11/2015
48 G094640 MANOJ  KUMAR VEERPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 31.00 031301509644 7/11/2015
49 G094652 NEERAJ  . DIGAMBAR    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 31.00 30412796352 7/11/2015
50 G096485 SAURABH  KUMAR DINESH     SECURITY GUARD 01/09/2015 31.00 31643086294 7/11/2015
51 G096633 ASVNI  KUMAR RAJENDRA    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 24/09/2015 31.00 33179760510 7/11/2015

Name & Address of Principal Employer: M/s Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd. Agarwal Fun City Mall, CBD, Shahdara Delhi

S.No.

Employee
s Code 
No. if any Name of Worker Father Name Designation

Date of 
Appointment 

Number of 
days 
worked

A/c Payee Cheque no. 
vide which wages are 
paid Date of Payment

1 G001256 GIRJA  SHANKAR KAMLA PD. MISHRA SECURITY GUARD 11/09/2008 1.00 033001518594 7/12/2015
2 G085279 MANINDER  . DEV    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 15/04/2015 4.00 033001519189 7/12/2015
3 G007280 RAMAN  JHA VIRANCHI JHA  SECURITY GUARD 21/09/2010 5.00 017101517313 7/12/2015
4 G099321 NISHAT  AHMED NISAR AHMED    SECURITY GUARD 25/11/2015 7.00 50025285848 7/12/2015
5 G099324 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA    SECURITY GUARD 23/11/2015 9.00 114401512814 7/12/2015
6 G005511 TETAR  PRASAD RAJ BALLAM RAY SECURITY GUARD 18/06/2010 10.00 083101516335 7/12/2015
7 G085272 SUBHAN  AHMAD ISLAUL    HASAN SECURITY GUARD 13/04/2015 10.00 6574000100064993 7/12/2015
8 G086514 RAVI  TOMER GAJRAJ    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 23/04/2015 10.00 07041000061751 7/12/2015
9 G088776 MONU  KUMAR KALU    SECURITY GUARD 25/05/2015 11.00 98232200001072 7/12/2015

10 G094650 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY RAMESH  KUMAR  PANDEYSECURITY GUARD 27/08/2015 12.00 031301509765 7/12/2015
11 G091451 DEEPAK  . SUNDER    SECURITY GUARD 11/07/2015 18.00 2256000101264526 7/12/2015
12 G094642 ARVIND  SINGH RAM SEVAK    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 18.00 031301509783 7/12/2015
13 G095842 AMIT KUMAR JAIN SANJAY  KUMAR  JAIN SECURITY GUARD 04/09/2015 18.00 034601506609 7/12/2015
14 G094652 NEERAJ  . DIGAMBAR    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 19.00 30412796352 7/12/2015
15 G090156 PRADIP  KUMAR KAILASH    PRAJAPATI SECURITY GUARD 11/06/2015 19.00 054201524403 7/12/2015
16 G097221 MAUSAM  KUMAR PRASADI    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 19.00 103701508848 7/12/2015
17 G044987 ROHATASH  SHARMA RIDAKU   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 28/01/2013 21.00 003701550500 7/12/2015
18 G098987 JAI  PRAKASH PREM PAL SINGH    SECURITY GUARD 08/11/2015 21.00 1031808775 7/12/2015
19 G086515 MOOL CHAND SINGH BIJENDRA    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 23/04/2015 22.00 87982210002740 7/12/2015
20 G088233 ROHIT  RANA RAMDIYA    RANA SECURITY GUARD 17/05/2015 23.00 003701556884 7/12/2015
21 G095081 DAYARAM  . CHAITRAM    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 23.00 031301509763 7/12/2015
22 G096485 SAURABH  KUMAR DINESH     SECURITY GUARD 01/09/2015 23.00 31643086294 7/12/2015
23 G088248 WASIM  AKRAM NASHAR    AHMED SECURITY GUARD 18/05/2015 24.00 244901503332 7/12/2015
24 G002768 MUKESH  KUMAR RAM DASS  SECURITY GUARD 15/10/2009 25.00 033001515707 7/12/2015
25 G076092 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV RAM  NARESH  YADAV SECURITY GUARD 30/10/2014 25.00 113201505077 7/12/2015
26 G032929 SATPAL  SINGH GYANCHAND   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 26.00 662801530102 7/12/2015
27 G091296 RAVI  . KAILASH    CHAND SECURITY GUARD 02/07/2015 26.00 181201000006205 7/12/2015
28 G095851 REENA  KUMARI NAND    LAL LADY SECURITY GUARD10/09/2015 26.00 244901504196 7/12/2015
29 G092410 ALI  MENHDI MOHMMAD ALI    SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2015 26.00 27890100028391 7/12/2015
30 G007543 SHANKAR SINGH PAL SURAJ PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/10/2010 28.00 113601502930 7/12/2015
31 G032900 SHIVNANDAN  SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 28.00 083101515984 7/12/2015
32 G037920 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA KISHAN KUMAR SHARMASECURITY GUARD 06/08/2012 28.00 135901502532 7/12/2015
33 G052844 KAMAL  SINGH BABU    RAM SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2013 28.00 083101510967 7/12/2015
34 G019373 PANALAL  VISHWA   MITTAR SECURITY GUARD 26/07/2011 28.00 039601515683 7/12/2015
35 G032893 PRAVEEN  KUMAR SALEKH   CHAND SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 28.00 212201500736 7/12/2015
36 G063294 KULDEEP  . ASHOK   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 14/03/2014 28.00 003701554017 7/12/2015
37 G043756 JAGDEEP  SINGH JAI PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/12/2012 28.00 083101508921 7/12/2015
38 G080132 SURENDRA  KUMAR ROSHAN    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 29/01/2015 28.00 083101518514 7/12/2015
39 G083336 ROSHAN  KUMAR SANJAY    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 07/03/2015 28.00 039601524331 7/12/2015
40 G083396 RAVINDRA  KUMAR BHOJRAJ    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 16/03/2015 28.00 039601524357 7/12/2015
41 G072894 SUBODH  KUMAR MAHENDER    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/08/2014 28.00 083101516269 7/12/2015
42 G083364 NITU  . RAJENDRA    LADY SECURITY GUARD17/03/2015 28.00 039601524344 7/12/2015
43 G094640 MANOJ  KUMAR VEERPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 28.00 031301509644 7/12/2015
44 G097234 PARAS  . RAMEHAR    BHARDWAJ SECURITY GUARD 06/10/2015 28.00 086000101007559 7/12/2015

Name and Address of Establishment of Contractor :-Walsons Services (P) Ltd. Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030 Month Nov 2015

It is certify that the wages paid to the above categories of workers is not less than the Minimum Wages Notified by Government of NCT of Delhi



45 G098212 KAMLESH  SHARMA CHANDERSEN SHARMA    LADY SECURITY GUARD23/10/2015 28.00 32290004436 7/12/2015
46 G095079 SHIVAM  KASHYAP RAVI    KASHYAP SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 28.00 031301509767 7/12/2015
47 G094636 ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY PRATAP  BAHADUR  PANDEYSECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 28.00 20211806692 7/12/2015
48 G094641 ASHWANI  KUMAR ANANG    PAL SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 28.00 605810110010933 7/12/2015
49 G097921 HARI  SHANKAR RISHIPAL    SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 28.00 006501525373 7/12/2015
50 G098981 PRABHAT  KIRAN GANGA PRASAD SINGH    SECURITY GUARD 04/11/2015 28.00 32134951071 7/12/2015
51 G097220 MOHD  BILAL GULAB    ALI SECURITY GUARD 02/10/2015 28.00 87932200053664 7/12/2015
52 G090564 SWARAN  SINGH JAI   SINGH SUPERVISOR GENERAL13/06/2015 28.00 031301509762 7/12/2015
53 G007361 MOHD.  TAZIM ALLAH BAKSH  SECURITY GUARD 28/09/2010 29.00 135101502840 7/12/2015
54 G032906 SANJAY  . KISHAN   LAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 29.00 003701552797 7/12/2015
55 G082561 VIRENDRA  KUMAR DAYARAM    SUPERVISOR GENERAL27/02/2015 29.00 083101518507 7/12/2015
56 G091282 RADHA  RANI BAGWAT    PRASAD LADY SECURITY GUARD01/07/2015 29.00 083101510527 7/12/2015
57 G052204 MANOJ  . PITAM    SECURITY GUARD 16/07/2013 30.00 164001503684 7/12/2015
58 G064500 POONAM  RANI TEJPAL    LADY SECURITY GUARD05/04/2014 30.00 003701554018 7/12/2015
59 G032776 SANDEEP  KUMAR BARU    MAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 30.00 112701500660 7/12/2015
60 G083332 MITHUN  KUMAR RAMESH   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 16/03/2015 30.00 039601524324 7/12/2015
61 G059672 KUSH  PAL KOTWAL   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 09/01/2014 30.00 083101516271 7/12/2015

Name & Address of Principal Employer: M/s Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd. Agarwal Fun City Mall, CBD, Shahdara Delhi

S.No.
Employee
s Code 
No. if any

Name of Worker Father Name Designation Date of 
Appointment 

Number of 
days 
worked

A/c Payee Cheque no. 
vide which wages are 
paid

Date of Payment

1 G002768 MUKESH  KUMAR RAM DASS  SECURITY GUARD 15/10/2009 29.00 033001515707 7/1/2016
2 G005511 TETAR  PRASAD RAJ BALLAM RAY SECURITY GUARD 18/06/2010 17.00 083101516335 7/1/2016
3 G007361 MOHD.  TAZIM ALLAH BAKSH  SECURITY GUARD 28/09/2010 29.00 135101502840 7/1/2016
4 G007543 SHANKAR SINGH PAL SURAJ PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/10/2010 29.00 113601502930 7/1/2016
5 G032929 SATPAL  SINGH GYANCHAND   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 29.00 662801530102 7/1/2016
6 G032900 SHIVNANDAN  SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 29.00 083101515984 7/1/2016
7 G032893 PRAVEEN  KUMAR SALEKH   CHAND SECURITY GUARD 01/04/2012 29.00 212201500736 7/1/2016
8 G032776 SANDEEP  KUMAR BARU    MAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 29.00 112701500660 7/1/2016
9 G019373 PANALAL  VISHWA   MITTAR SECURITY GUARD 26/07/2011 29.00 039601515683 7/1/2016

10 G052204 MANOJ  . PITAM    SECURITY GUARD 16/07/2013 29.00 164001503684 7/1/2016
11 G052844 KAMAL  SINGH BABU    RAM SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2013 29.00 083101510967 7/1/2016
12 G032906 SANJAY  . KISHAN   LAL SUPERVISOR GENERAL01/04/2012 29.00 003701552797 7/1/2016
13 G063294 KULDEEP  . ASHOK   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 14/03/2014 29.00 003701554017 7/1/2016
14 G064500 POONAM  RANI TEJPAL    LADY SECURITY GUARD05/04/2014 29.00 003701554018 7/1/2016
15 G037920 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA KISHAN KUMAR SHARMASECURITY GUARD 06/08/2012 26.00 135901502532 7/1/2016
16 G072894 SUBODH  KUMAR MAHENDER    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/08/2014 29.00 083101516269 7/1/2016
17 G059672 KUSH  PAL KOTWAL   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 09/01/2014 29.00 083101516271 7/1/2016
18 G044987 ROHATASH  SHARMA RIDAKU   SINGH SECURITY GUARD 28/01/2013 9.00 003701550500 7/1/2016
19 G043756 JAGDEEP  SINGH JAI PAL SINGH SECURITY GUARD 20/12/2012 29.00 083101508921 7/1/2016
20 G083364 NITU  . RAJENDRA    LADY SECURITY GUARD17/03/2015 29.00 039601524344 7/1/2016
21 G080132 SURENDRA  KUMAR ROSHAN    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 29/01/2015 29.00 083101518514 7/1/2016
22 G082561 VIRENDRA  KUMAR DAYARAM    SUPERVISOR GENERAL27/02/2015 29.00 083101518507 7/1/2016
23 G083322 YATENDER  KUMAR SURENDER    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/03/2015 29.00 039601524273 7/1/2016
24 G083332 MITHUN  KUMAR RAMESH   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 16/03/2015 29.00 039601524324 7/1/2016
25 G091451 DEEPAK  . SUNDER    SECURITY GUARD 11/07/2015 22.00 2256000101264526 7/1/2016
26 G091282 RADHA  RANI BAGWAT    PRASAD LADY SECURITY GUARD01/07/2015 29.00 083101510527 7/1/2016
27 G094642 ARVIND  SINGH RAM SEVAK    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 29.00 031301509783 7/1/2016
28 G076092 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV RAM  NARESH  YADAV SECURITY GUARD 30/10/2014 26.00 113201505077 7/1/2016
29 G095079 SHIVAM  KASHYAP RAVI    KASHYAP SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 29.00 031301509767 7/1/2016
30 G094650 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY RAMESH  KUMAR  PANDEYSECURITY GUARD 27/08/2015 7.00 031301509765 7/1/2016
31 G095081 DAYARAM  . CHAITRAM    SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 29.00 031301509763 7/1/2016
32 G090156 PRADIP  KUMAR KAILASH    PRAJAPATI SECURITY GUARD 11/06/2015 23.00 054201524403 7/1/2016
33 G097234 PARAS  . RAMEHAR    BHARDWAJ SECURITY GUARD 06/10/2015 29.00 086000101007559 7/1/2016
34 G098212 KAMLESH  SHARMA CHANDERSEN SHARMA    LADY SECURITY GUARD23/10/2015 29.00 32290004436 7/1/2016
35 G100549 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY PARAMESHWAR PANDEY    SECURITY GUARD 10/12/2015 3.00 7/1/2016
36 G092410 ALI  MENHDI MOHMMAD ALI    SECURITY GUARD 23/07/2015 29.00 27890100028391 7/1/2016
37 G099321 NISHAT  AHMED NISAR AHMED    SECURITY GUARD 25/11/2015 29.00 50025285848 7/1/2016
38 G099324 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA    SECURITY GUARD 23/11/2015 29.00 114401512814 7/1/2016
39 G100209 ABHIRANJAN  KUMAR VIKRAM THAKUR    SECURITY GUARD 08/12/2015 24.00 34913977715 7/1/2016
40 G082565 PARLOP  KUMAR JAGDISH    CHANDER SUPERVISOR GENERAL22/02/2015 9.00 32970491789 7/1/2016
41 G101414 KAPIL  . SEHDEV SINGH    SECURITY GUARD 26/12/2015 7.00 34375319802 7/1/2016
42 G083336 ROSHAN  KUMAR SANJAY    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 07/03/2015 28.00 039601524331 7/1/2016
43 G086514 RAVI  TOMER GAJRAJ    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 23/04/2015 29.00 07041000061751 7/1/2016
44 G083396 RAVINDRA  KUMAR BHOJRAJ    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 16/03/2015 29.00 039601524357 7/1/2016
45 G085279 MANINDER  . DEV    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 15/04/2015 29.00 033001519189 7/1/2016
46 G088233 ROHIT  RANA RAMDIYA    RANA SECURITY GUARD 17/05/2015 29.00 003701556884 7/1/2016
47 G090564 SWARAN  SINGH JAI   SINGH SUPERVISOR GENERAL13/06/2015 29.00 031301509762 7/1/2016
48 G091296 RAVI  . KAILASH    CHAND SECURITY GUARD 02/07/2015 29.00 181201000006205 7/1/2016

It is certify that the wages paid to the above categories of workers is not less than the Minimum Wages Notified by Government of NCT of Delhi

Name and Address of Establishment of Contractor :-Walsons Services (P) Ltd. Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030 Month Dec 2015



49 G088248 WASIM  AKRAM NASHAR    AHMED SECURITY GUARD 18/05/2015 16.00 244901503332 7/1/2016
50 G094641 ASHWANI  KUMAR ANANG    PAL SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 29.00 605810110010933 7/1/2016
51 G094652 NEERAJ  . DIGAMBAR    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 23.00 30412796352 7/1/2016
52 G097921 HARI  SHANKAR RISHIPAL    SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 29.00 006501525373 7/1/2016
53 G098981 PRABHAT  KIRAN GANGA PRASAD SINGH    SECURITY GUARD 04/11/2015 19.00 32134951071 7/1/2016
54 G096485 SAURABH  KUMAR DINESH     SECURITY GUARD 01/09/2015 29.00 31643086294 7/1/2016
55 G094636 ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY PRATAP  BAHADUR  PANDEYSECURITY GUARD 25/08/2015 29.00 20211806692 7/1/2016
56 G098987 JAI  PRAKASH PREM PAL SINGH    SECURITY GUARD 08/11/2015 29.00 1031808775 7/1/2016
57 G100546 MANU  DEV SATENDRA KUMAR    SECURITY GUARD 08/12/2015 24.00 039601525071 7/1/2016

It is certify that the wages paid to the above categories of workers is not less than the Minimum Wages Notified by Government of NCT of Delhi


